
TIDD DISTRIBUTION CURRENT DELINQUENT TOTAL

BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

June      2017Distribution forMesa Del Sol TIDDRUNDATE:
PROGRAM:

10-JUL-17
BCTTIDD

NON-RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

SUB TOTAL

SUB TOTAL

   2,538.07

     622.30

     666.88

     111.32

        .00

        .00

        .00

        .00

     2,538.07

       622.30

       666.88

       111.32

     3,160.37

       778.20

     3,938.57DISTRIBUTION TOTAL:

       3,204.95CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE TOTAL:

         733.62COUNTY OF BERNALILLO TOTAL:



BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

June      2017Distribution forMesa Del Sol TIDDRUNDATE:
PROGRAM:

10-JUL-17
BCTTIDD

101605110143920610

101605120405630708

101605108506131419

101605111235520815

101605119207130915

101605120805230706

    331.82

    189.47

    242.24

  2,828.55

    166.10

    180.39

PARCEL ID      AMOUNT

   3,938.57DISTRIBUTION TOTAL:


